Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VN7020AJTR - IC DRIVER HIGH SIDE POWERSSO16
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
VN7020AJTRVN7020AJTR

VCC (max)
[V]
Max on-state
resistance
RDS (on) (max)
[mΩ]
Current
limitation
ILIMH (typ)
[A]
Digital
status
Analog
current
sense
VN5E160S SO-8 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VN5E050J PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VN5E050AJ PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VN5E025AJ PowerSSO-12 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 25 60 x
VND5E160J PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VND5E160AJ PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VND5E050J PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050AJ PowerSSO-12 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050K PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E050AK PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VND5E025AK PowerSSO-24 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 25 60 x
VNQ5E160K PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
VNQ5E050K PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
VNQ5E050AK PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 50 27 x
Coming soon
VN5E016AH HPAK 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 16 73 x
VN5E010AH HPAK 1 4.5 ÷ 28 41 10 85 x
VND5E012AY PowerSSO-36D 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 12 74 x
VND5E008AY PowerSSO-36D 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 8 85 x
VND5E006ASP PowerSO-16 2 4.5 ÷ 28 41 6 100 x
VNQ5E250AJ PowerSSO-16 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 250 5 x
VNQ5E160AK PowerSSO-24 4 4.5 ÷ 28 41 160 10 x
SO-8 PowerSSO-12 PowerSSO-24 HPAK PowerSSO-36 PowerSO-16
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               3 / 3                               3 / 3